The following companies offer Non-ACA approved Group Health Insurance
policies for sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies,
as premium rates may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or

agency to assist you in finding coverage.

BLANKET INSURANCE

Ace American Insurance Company

Aetna Life Insurance Company

American Income Life Insurance Company
Ameritas Life Insurance Company

Aspen American Insurance Company
Assurity Life Insurance Company

Atlantic Specialty Insurance Company
Federal Insurance Company

Great American Insurance Company
Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company
Individual Assurance Co., Life, Health & Accident
Life Insurance Company of North America
National Teachers Associates Life Insurance
Nationwide Life Insurance Company

North River Insurance Company
Pan-American Life Insurance Company
Starmount Life Insurance Company

Starr Indemnity & Liability

The Chesapeake Life Insurance Company
QBE Insurance Corporation

United Healthcare Insurance Company
United States Fire Insurance

4 Ever Life Insurance Company

FIXED INDEMNITY INSURANCE
Aetna Life Insurance Company

American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus
American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Assurity Life Insurance Company

AXIS Insurance Company

BCS Insurance Company

Combined Insurance Company of America
Companion Life Insurance Company
Continental American Insurance Company
Federal Insurance Company

LifeShield National Insurance Company
Nationwide Life Insurance Company

DE 12/2019

800-352-4462
888-416-2277
800-433-3405
800-745-1112
877-245-3510
800-276-7619
800-662-0156
877-297-4225
800-545-4269
860-547-5000
800-821-5434
800-441-1832
888-671-6771
877-669-6877
732-676-9836
877-939-4550
888-729-5433
646-227-6300
800-815-8535
800-742-9279
Not provided
732-676-9836
888-923-4227

888-416-2277
800-992-3522
800-521-3535
800-276-7619
888-870-2947
800-621-9215
800-225-4500
800-753-0404
800-433-3036
877-297-4225
800-851-5041
877-669-6877



Pan-American Life Insurance Company
Standard Life & Accident Insurance Company
Symetra Life Insurance Company

The Union Labor Life Insurance Company
Transamerica Life Insurance Company

United States Fire Insurance

DE 12/2019

877-939-4550
888-350-1488
800-796-3872
800-431-5425
800-625-4212
732-676-9836



