The following companies offer **Non-ACA approved Group Health Insurance** policies for sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in finding coverage.

## **BLANKET INSURANCE**

BEANKET INSURANCE	
Ace American Insurance Company	800-352-4462
Aetna Life Insurance Company	888-416-2277
American Income Life Insurance Company	800-433-3405
Ameritas Life Insurance Company	800-745-1112
Aspen American Insurance Company	877-245-3510
Assurity Life Insurance Company	800-276-7619
Atlantic Specialty Insurance Company	800-662-0156
Federal Insurance Company	877-297-4225
Great American Insurance Company	800-545-4269
Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company	860-547-5000
Individual Assurance Co., Life, Health & Accident	800-821-5434
Life Insurance Company of North America	800-441-1832
National Teachers Associates Life Insurance	888-671-6771
Nationwide Life Insurance Company	877-669-6877
North River Insurance Company	732-676-9836
Pan-American Life Insurance Company	877-939-4550
Starmount Life Insurance Company	888-729-5433
Starr Indemnity & Liability	646-227-6300
The Chesapeake Life Insurance Company	800-815-8535
QBE Insurance Corporation	800-742-9279
United Healthcare Insurance Company	Not provided
United States Fire Insurance	732-676-9836
4 Ever Life Insurance Company	888-923-4227

## **FIXED INDEMNITY INSURANCE**

THEE HIELITH THE HIELITOR	
Aetna Life Insurance Company	888-416-2277
American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus	800-992-3522
American Heritage Life Insurance Company	800-521-3535
Assurity Life Insurance Company	800-276-7619
AXIS Insurance Company	888-870-2947
BCS Insurance Company	800-621-9215
Combined Insurance Company of America	800-225-4500
Companion Life Insurance Company	800-753-0404
Continental American Insurance Company	800-433-3036
Federal Insurance Company	877-297-4225
LifeShield National Insurance Company	800-851-5041
Nationwide Life Insurance Company	877-669-6877

DE 12/2019

Pan-American Life Insurance Company	877-939-4550
Standard Life & Accident Insurance Company	888-350-1488
Symetra Life Insurance Company	800-796-3872
The Union Labor Life Insurance Company	800-431-5425
Transamerica Life Insurance Company	800-625-4212
United States Fire Insurance	732-676-9836